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02-00220.000 500 0.280 8,680 287.96 287.96 Chg 6/14/2010 [ 113133
18 8680 0 70.17 70.17 Cre 2/4/2010
21.78 21.78 RIk
ADAMS CYNTHIA D Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-139 8836 .275A 2.5%
Pen
Int
196.01 196.01 Pd 392.02
Bal
02-00221.000 510 0.280 45,050 1,494.53 1,494.53 Chg 6/14/2010 | 113146
18 8680 36,370 364.19 364.19 Cre 2/4/2010
113.03 113.03 RIk
ADAMS CYNTHIA D Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-140 8863 .275A 28.26 28.26 2.5%
Pen
Int
989.05 989.05 Pd 1,978.10
Bal
02-00002.000 2008 511 5.850 129,020 7,289.57 4,280.24 4,280.24 Chg 8/31/2009 | 110026
18710 110,310 1,043.04 1,043.04 Cre
323.72 323.72 RIk
ADAMS NORMA J Hms
9130 CEMETERY PIKE NE 5.853A 3743 77.10 77.10 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 283.64 595.64 Pen
138.90 Int
4,685.87 3,120.02 3,432.02 Pd 4,685.87
2.742.60 Bal 9.294.64
02-00003.000 510 0.000 26,180 868.52 868.52 Chg 6/7/2010 |110039
8180 18,000 H 26,180 211.65 211.65 Cre 1/22/2010
65.69 65.69 Rk
ADKINS DAISY BELLE 192.10 192.10 Hms
10970 MAIN ST LOT 8 16.42 16.42 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
382.66 382.66 Pd 765.32,
Bal
02-00004.000 599 0.000 2,380 78.96 78.96 Chg 6/7/2010 |110042
2070 310 19.24 19.24 Cre 1/22/2010
5.97 5.97 RIk
ADKINS DAISY BELLE Hms
10970 MAIN ST KILEVILLE LOT 10 S 1-2 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
53.75 53.75 Pd 107.50
Bal
02-00006.000 400 0.380 2,320 76.97 76.97 Chg 5/27/2010 | 110068
2320 0 17.50 17.50 Cre 1/28/2010
RIk
ADKINS WYATT Hms
11079 MAIN STREET .380A 7074 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
59.47 59.47 Pd 118.94]
Bal
02-00106.001 510 1.160 74,760 2,480.16 2,480.16 Chg 6/17/2010 | 111504
15 12800 61,960 604.38 604.38 Cre 2/12/2010
187.58 187.58 RIk
ALEXANDER DARRELL & SHERRY Hms
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION 1.158A 1479 46.77 46.77 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,641.43 1,641.43 Pd 3,282.86
Bal
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02-00388.000 880 0.000 47,080 1,561.88 1,561.88 Chg 6/21/2010 | 115380
0 47,080 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
AMERICAN TRANSMISSION SYSTEMS Hms
INC PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
FIRST ENERGY CO TAX SERV Pen
76 SOUTH MAIN STREET Int
AKRON OH 44308
1,561.88 1,561.88 Pd 3,123.76
Bal
02-00287.007 500 0.490 4,940 163.88 163.88 Chg 6/16/2010 | 114048
4940 0 39.93 39.93 Cre 2/12/2010
12.40 12.40 RIk
ANDERSON PATRICIA SHOEMAKER Hms
9870 IAMS ROAD 491A 1470 1479 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
111.55 111.55 Pd 223.10
Bal
02-00008.000 599 4.620 19,460 645.59 645.59 Chg 6/17/2010 | 110071
13730 5,730 157.33 157.33 Cre 2/10/2010
48.83 48.83 RIk
ANDRAS ROBERT L & ROBERTA C Hms
9611 PC GEORGESVILLE RD 4.615A 3240 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
439.43 439.43 Pd 878.86
Bal
02-00009.000 510 6.330 68,940 2,287.08 2,287.08 Chg 6/17/2010 | 110084
19320 49,620 557.33 557.33 Cre 2/10/2010
172.98 172.98 RIk
ANDRAS ROBERT L & ROBERTA C Hms
9611 PC GEORGESVILLE RD 6.331A 3240 37.04 37.04 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,519.73 1,519.73 Pd 3,039.46
Bal
02-00010.000 110 111.100 23,380 775.63 775.63 Chg 6/7/2010 |110097
23,380 CAUV 0 189.01 189.01 Cre 1/22/2010
155,540 58.66 58.66 Rk
ATKINSON THOMAS L 1/2 AUGUSTINE Hms
JOHN W 1/4 & JAMES T 1/4 111.10A 1479 2.5%
8 HICKORY LANE Pen
MARIETTA OH 45750 Int
527.96 527.96 Pd 1,055.92)
Bal
02-00267.000 110 1.800 2,520 17.58 17.58 Chg 2/12/2010 | 113638
2520 CAUV 0 4.28 4.28 Cre
2,520 1.33 1.33 RIk
BANC OHIO NATIONAL BANK OF COLS Hms
ETAL 1-22 5167 3743 1.80A 2.5%
DOROTHY THOMAS Pen
5494 CARA COURT Int
DUBLIN OH 43016-8700
11.97 11.97 Pd 23.94
Bal
02-00267.001 110 5.400 940 31.18 31.18 Chg 2/12/2010 | 113641
940 CAUV 0 7.59 7.59 Cre
7,560 2.36 2.36 RIk
BANC OHIO NATIONAL BANK OF COLS Hms
ETAL 1-22A 5167-3743 5.40A 2.5%
5494 CARA COURT Pen
DUBLIN OH 43016 Int
21.23 21.23 Pd 42.46

Bal
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02-00012.000 510 0.650 80,010 2,654.33 2,654.33 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110110
12400 67,610 646.82 646.82 Cre 2/12/2010
200.75 200.75 RIk
BEACH ROBERT B & ELIZABETH Hms
11233 DORVIC DRIVE .646 8636 PARC 2 50.19 50.19 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,756.57 1,756.57 Pd 3,513.14
Bal
02-00015.001 510 0.990 55,600 1,844.53 1,844.53 Chg 6/18/2010 | 110165
12470 43,130 449.49 449.49 Cre 2/12/2010
139.50 139.50 RIk
BEACHY AARON T Hms
9910 LAF PL CITY RD .9859A 8484 ETC 34.88 34.88 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,220.66 1,220.66 Pd 2,441.32
Bal
02-00015.003 110 32.000 7,920 262.75 262.75 Chg 6/11/2010 | 110181
7,920 CAUV 0 64.03 64.03 Cre 2/10/2010
44,800 19.87 19.87 RIk
BEACHY ABE & MARTHA TRUSTEES Hms
5618 BAHIA VISTA STREET 32.00A 8484 ETC 2.5%
SARASOTA FL 34232 Pen
Int
178.85 178.85 Pd 357.70
Bal
02-00306.000 111 68.060 65,000 2,156.38 2,156.38 Chg 6/11/2010 | 114349
28,180 CAUV 36,820 525.49 525.49 Cre 2/10/2010
106,480 163.09 163.09 RIk
BEACHY ABE & MARTHA TRUSTEES Hms
5618 BAHIA VISTA STREET 1-235 7454 ETC 68.06A 2.5%
SARASOTA FL 34232 Pen
Int
C160101124 HEAFEY #77 MAINT 39.10 39.10 Chg
Pen
Int
1,506.90 1,506.90 Pd 3,013.80,
Bal
02-00029.000 510 1.770 60,870 2,019.36 2,019.36 Chg 6/11/2010 | 110440
22300 38,570 H 34,300 492.09 492.09 Cre 1/26/2010
1562.73 1562.73 RIk
BEACHY ADA 192.10 192.10 Hms
10635 U S 42 NE 1.77TA 7229 ETC 21.52 21.52 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,160.92 1,160.92 Pd 2,321.84
Bal
02-00022.000 510 1.950 58,420 1,938.08 1,938.08 Chg 6/7/2010 |110314
13800 44,620 472.28 472.28 Cre 2/2/2010
146.58 146.58 RIk
BEACHY ALTON R TRUSTEE 1/2 & Hms
LOVINA BEACHY TRUSTEE 1/2 1.9479A 5786 35.85 35.85 2.5%
4961 CONVERSE HUFF RD NE Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
1,283.37 1,283.37 Pd 2,566.74
Bal
02-00021.000 110 17.440 4,950 164.22 164.22 Chg 6/8/2010 |110301
4,950 CAUV 0 40.02 40.02 Cre 2/4/2010
24,420 12.42 12.42 RIk
BEACHY ANNA MAE TRUSTEE Hms
8720 AMISH PIKE 17.44A 10470 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
160101053 JONES BALLENGER #53 MAINT 11.23 11.23 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101171 JONES BALLENGER #114 MAINT 6.54 6.54 Chg
Pen
Int
129.55 129.55 Pd 259.10

Bal
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02-00337.000 110 80.000 112,000 724.54 724.54 Chg 6/2/2010 |114734
112000 CAUV 0 176.56 176.56 Cre 2/1/2010
112,000 54.80 54.80 RIk
BEACHY ERNEST A & BERTHA M Hms
TRUSTEE 7239 13020 ETC 1-224A 2.5%
4639 BOYD RD 80.001A Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 52.00 52.00 Chg
Pen
Int
545.18 545.18 Pd 1,090.36
Bal
02-00343.000 511 5.000 61,410 2,037.28 2,037.28 Chg 6/17/2010 | 114792
17640 43,770 496.46 496.46 Cre 2/3/2010
154.08 154.08 RIk
CRAIG L & RUTH DARLENE BEACHY JT Hms
LIVES 23.232A 7751 ETC 26.21 26.21 2.5%
11205 CONVERSE CHAPEL RD Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 3.28 3.28 Chg
Pen
Int
1,363.81 1,363.81 Pd 2,727.62,
Bal
02-00015.000 510 1.030 34,000 1,127.95 1,127.95 Chg 6/17/2010 | 110152
12640 21,360 274.87 274.87 Cre 2/5/2010
85.31 85.31 RIk
BEACHY ELI JR & KATIE E TRUSTEES Hms
9830 LAFAYETTE PC RD 1.0292A 8484 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
767.77 767.77 Pd 1,535.54
Bal
02-00015.004 111 5.000 52,170 1,5679.13 1,5679.13 Chg 6/17/2010 | 110194
18200 CAUV 33,970 H 43,960 384.81 384.81 Cre 2/5/2010
18,200 119.43 119.43 RIk
BEACHY ELI JR & KATIE E TRUSTEES 192.10 192.10 Hms
9830 LAF PLAIN CITY RD 5.0009A 8484 ETC 27.57 27.57 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
855.22 855.22 Pd 1,710.44
Bal
02-00015.006 110 13.730 2,600 86.26 86.26 Chg 6/17/2010 | 110204
2,600 CAUV 0 21.02 21.02 Cre 2/5/2010
19,220 6.52 6.52 RIk
BEACHY ELI JR & KATIE E TRUSTEES Hms
9830 LAFAYETTE PL CITY RD 13.7309A 8484 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
58.72 58.72 Pd 117.44
Bal
02-00344.000 110 97.820 136,950 711.27 711.27 Chg 6/2/2010 |114802
136950 CAUV 0 173.33 173.33 Cre 2/12/2010
136,950 53.79 53.79 RIk
ERNEST & BERTHA BEACHY JT LIVES Hms
4639 BOYD RD 59.53A 7751 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 21.78 21.78 Chg
Pen
Int
505.93 505.93 Pd 1,011.86
Bal
02-00017.000 510 0.000 46,920 1,556.57 1,556.57 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110217
14260 32,660 379.32 379.32 Cre 2/12/2010
117.73 117.73 RIk
BEACHY FREEMAN L & ERMA J Hms
6780 CONVERSE HUFF RD LOT 4 FOUST SUB A 29.43 29.43 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,030.09 1,030.09 Pd 2,060.18]

Bal
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02-00018.000 111 105.500 193,670 2,644.71 2,644.71 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110220
170100 CAUV 23,570 H 26,420 644.48 644.48 Cre 2/12/2010
170,100 200.02 200.02 RIk
BEACHY HENRY ETAL 192.10 192.10 Hms
3210 ROSEDALE PL CTY NE 105.50A 7059 16.57 16.57 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
€160101053 JONES BALLENGER #53 MAINT 174.30 174.30 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101171 JONES BALLENGER #114 MAINT 39.56 39.56 Chg
Pen
Int
1,805.40 1,805.40 Pd 3,610.80,
Bal
02-00365.002 399 1.310 52,390 1,738.04 1,738.04 Chg 6/21/2010 | 115063
15270 37,120 395.20 395.20 Cre 2/8/2010
RIk
BEACHY IVAN Hms
10001 PC GEORGESVILLE RD 1-36-C 5125 1.312A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,342.84 1,342.84 Pd 2,685.68
Bal
02-00365.007 500 0.900 11,340 376.20 376.20 Chg 6/21/2010 | 115115
11340 0 91.67 91.67 Cre 2/8/2010
28.45 28.45 RIk
BEACHY IVAN Hms
10001 PLAIN CITY GEO RD 1-36-H 5125 .905A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
256.08 256.08 Pd 512.16
Bal
02-00020.001 511 2.440 49,400 1,638.85 1,638.85 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110262
14410 34,990 399.37 399.37 Cre 2/12/2010
123.95 123.95 RIk
BEACHY JEFFREY A & JODI M Hms
9400 IAMS RD 2.438A 1470 29.85 29.85 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,085.68 1,085.68 Pd 2,171.36
Bal
02-00165.003 510 1.000 66,340 2,200.83 2,200.83 Chg 6/2/2010 |112451
12600 53,740 536.31 536.31 Cre 1/25/2010
166.45 166.45 RIk
BEACHY JONAS & ADA ARLOU Hms
6985 CONVERSE HUFF RD 1-116C 7432 1.00A 41.44 41.44 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,456.63 1,456.63 Pd 2,913.26]
Bal
02-00020.000 199 57.260 18,220 604.45 604.45 Chg 6/18/2010 | 110259
16,100 CAUV 2,120 147.30 147.30 Cre 2/10/2010
80,160 45.72 45.72 RIk
BEACHY JOSEPH O & ADA-TRUSTEES Hms
BEACHY FAMILY TRUST 57.262AC 1470 2.5%
10230 AMITY PIKE Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
C160101267 CARY DITCH #200 MAINTENANCE 17.36 17.36 Chg
Pen
Int
428.79 428.79 Pd 857.58
Bal
02-00020.003 110 2.000 480 15.92 15.92 Chg 6/18/2010 | 110288
480 CAUV 0 3.88 3.88 Cre 2/10/2010
2,800 1.20 1.20 RIk
BEACHY JOSEPH O & ADA-TRUSTEES Hms
BEACHY FAMILY TRUST 2.00AC 1470 2.5%
10230 AMITY PIKE Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
10.84 10.84 Pd 21.68

Bal
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02-00019.000 199 113.400 32,360 1,073.54 1,073.54 Chg 6/18/2010 | 110233
29,680 CAUV 2,680 261.61 261.61 Cre 2/10/2010
158,760 81.19 81.19 RIk
BEACHY JOSEPH O & ADA-TRUSTEES Hms
OF BEACHY FAMILY TRUST 113.3954A 14150 ETC 2.5%
10230 AMITY PIKE Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
730.74 730.74 Pd 1,461.48
Bal
02-00145.000 110 78.330 109,660 661.18 661.18 Chg 6/15/2010 | 112040
109660 CAUV 0 161.12 161.12 Cre 2/1/2010
109,660 50.01 50.01 Rk
BEACHY LLOYD A 1/4 ETAL 3/4 Hms
NORMAN BEACHY 1-166 7753 78.330A 2.5%
4641 BOYD ROAD Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
450.05 450.05 Pd 900.10
Bal
02-00147.000 110 53.320 12,470 413.69 413.69 Chg 6/15/2010 | 112066
12,470 CAUV 0 100.81 100.81 Cre 2/1/2010
74,650 31.29 31.29 RIk
BEACHY LLOYD A 1/4 ETAL 3/4 Hms
NORMAN BEACHY 1-192C 8484 ETC 53.323A 2.5%
4641 BOYD ROAD Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
281.59 281.59 Pd 563.18
Bal
02-00175.002 511 1.650 71,000 2,355.43 2,355.43 Chg 6/10/2010 | 112545
74 13420 57,580 573.99 573.99 Cre 2/12/2010
178.14 178.14 RIk
BEACHY LONNIE N & DELILAH J Hms
UNION SAVINGS 1-177B 8470 7050 1.646A 40.90 40.90 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,562.40 1,562.40 Pd 3,124.80,
Bal
02-00175.001 500 2.120 4,200 139.34 139.34 Chg 2/9/2010 |112532
4200 0 33.96 33.96 Cre
10.54 10.54 RIk
BEACHY LONNIE, DELILAH & ERMA Hms
455 CARRIAGE DR 1-170 8470 7050 2.1154A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
94.84 94.84 Pd 189.68
Bal
02-00013.001 510 0.940 24,500 812.79 812.79 Chg 6/2/2010 |110136
11840 12,660 198.07 198.07 Cre 2/1/2010
61.47 61.47 RIk
BEACHY MARY M Hms
4639 BOYD RD 9427A 7239 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101206 SWEENEY RUN #142 MAINT 1.87 1.87 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
556.12 556.12 Pd 1,112.24

Bal
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02-00013.002 111 3.860 63,060 1,989.17 1,989.17 Chg 6/2/2010 |110149
16600 CAUV 46,460 484.73 484.73 Cre 2/1/2010
16,600 150.44 150.44 RIk
BEACHY MARY M Hms
4639 BOYD RD 3.8604A 7239 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
160101206 SWEENEY RUN #142 MAINT 4.58 4.58 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 3.09 3.09 Chg
Pen
Int
1,361.67 1,361.67 Pd 2,723.34
Bal
02-00023.001 111 1.760 55,750 1,849.51 1,849.51 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110330
12,840 CAUV 42,910 450.70 450.70 Cre 2/10/2010
15,080 139.88 139.88 RIk
BEACHY MARY M Hms
PAUL BEACHY 1.7645A 8484 ETC 34.37 34.37 2.5%
2275 OLMSTEAD ROAD Pen
WEST JEFFERSON OH 43162 Int
1,224.56 1,224.56 Pd 2,449.12,
Bal
02-00023.003 199 5.790 19,700 653.55 653.55 Chg 6/17/2010 | 110356
1,470 CAUV 18,230 159.26 159.26 Cre 1/29/2010
8,110 49.43 49.43 RIk
BEACHY MARY M Hms
4697 ROSEDALE PLN CITY RD 5.7919A 8484 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
444.86 444.86 Pd 889.72
Bal
02-00146.000 510 0.280 61,250 2,031.97 2,031.97 Chg 6/17/2010 | 112053
8680 52,570 H 36,040 495.17 495.17 Cre 1/29/2010
153.68 153.68 RIk
BEACHY MARY M 192.10 192.10 Hms
4697 ROSEDALE PLAIN CITY 1-192 B 8484 ETC .283A 22.61 22.61 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
1,169.41 1,169.41 Pd 2,338.82
Bal
02-00020.002 511 2.000 70,890 2,351.78 2,351.78 Chg 2/8/2010 |110275
13860 57,030 573.10 573.10 Cre
177.87 177.87 RIk
BEACHY MICHAEL J & DENISE L Hms
9470 IAMS RD 2.00A 1470 42.97 42.97 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101267 CARY DITCH #200 MAINTENANCE 1.16 1.16 Chg
Pen
Int
1,559.00 1,559.00 Pd 3,118.00;
Bal
02-00020.004 500 2.000 11,090 367.91 367.91 Chg 1/27/2010 | 110291
11090 0 89.65 89.65 Cre
27.83 27.83 RIk
BEACHY MONICA S & BRIAN M Hms
MILOVICH 2.00AC 1470 2.5%
279 SOUTH BRINKER AVE Pen
COLUMBUS OH 43204 Int
250.43 250.43 Pd 500.86

Bal
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02-00013.000 110 92.340 129,280 692.36 692.36 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110123
129280 CAUV 0 168.72 168.72 Cre 2/12/2010
129,280 52.36 52.36 RIk
BEACHY PAUL A ETAL TRUSTEES 1/2 Hms
TRUST 1/2 92.3369A 7239 ETC 2.5%
4699 ROSEDALE PC RD Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
160101206 SWEENEY RUN #142 MAINT 182.42 182.42 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 73.95 73.95 Chg
Pen
Int
727.65 727.65 Pd 1,455.30
Bal
02-00023.000 199 187.840 47,670 1,5681.45 1,5681.45 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110327
46,790 CAUV 880 385.38 385.38 Cre 2/12/2010
262,980 119.61 119.61 RIk
BEACHY PAUL A ETAL TRUSTEES 1/2 Hms
TRUST 1/2 187.8375A 8484 ETC 2.5%
4699 ROSEDALE PC RD Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
C160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 80.67 80.67 Chg
Pen
Int
1,157.13 1,157.13 Pd 2,314.26
Bal
02-00029.001 510 3.240 54,040 1,792.78 1,792.78 Chg 6/7/2010 |110453
15420 38,620 436.88 436.88 Cre 1/27/2010
135.59 135.59 RIk
BEACHY STEVEN & LORETTA Hms
10335 SR 42 3.243A 7229 ETC 32.13 32.13 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,188.18 1,188.18 Pd 2,376.36)
Bal
02-00031.000 110 5.670 7,920 41.14 41.14 Chg 6/1/2010 |110534
7920 CAUV 0 10.03 10.03 Cre 1/25/2010
7,920 3.1 3.1 RIk
BERRY PATRICIA ANN & R RAY Hms
11435 LAFAYETTE PL CITY 5.6685A 7390 7751 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
28.00 28.00 Pd 56.00
Bal
02-00032.000 510 0.000 44,350 1,471.31 1,471.31 Chg 5/26/2010 | 110547
14620 29,730 358.54 358.54 Cre 1/22/2010
111.28 111.28 RIk
BETTINGER DENNIS E Hms
6790 CONVERSE HUFF RD LOT 5 FOUST SUB A 27.82 27.82 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
973.67 973.67 Pd 1,947.34
Bal
02-00072.001 510 1.980 87,450 2,901.15 2,901.15 Chg 6/8/2010 | 111025
13840 73,610 706.97 706.97 Cre 2/1/2010
219.42 219.42 RIk
BISHOP E DEANE TRUSTEE Hms
7770 CONVERSE HUFF RD 1.979A 5125 8305 LOT 1 50.35 50.35 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,924.41 1,924.41 Pd 3,848.82,
Bal
02-00033.000 510 0.210 23,330 773.97 773.97 Chg 6/14/2010 | 110550
18 5790 17,540 188.60 188.60 Cre 2/4/2010
58.54 58.54 RIk
BITTINGER JUDY K Hms
FIRST AMERICA 21A 7064 14.63 14.63 2.5%
Pen
Int
512.20 512.20 Pd 1,024.40

Bal
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02-00251.001 500 0.110 550 18.25 18.25 Chg 6/14/2010 | 113489
18 550 0 4.45 4.45 Cre 2/4/2010
1.38 1.38 RIk
BITTINGER JUDY K Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-9A 7074 .1136A 2.5%
Pen
Int
12.42 12.42 Pd 24.84]
Bal
02-00167.000 110 46.990 65,790 457 .48 457 .48 Chg 6/17/2010 | 112464
65790 CAUV 0 111.48 111.48 Cre 2/10/2010
65,790 34.60 34.60 RIk
BLOSSER THOMAS PAUL & MARY JANE Hms
46 GLENMONT AVENUE 1-164 A 8636 ETC 46.988A 2.5%
COLUMBUS OH 43214 Pen
Int
311.40 311.40 Pd 622.80
Bal
02-00250.001 599 7.620 17,260 572.60 572.60 Chg 2/12/2010 | 113463
16750 510 139.53 139.53 Cre
43.31 43.31 RIk
BOARD OF EDUCATION JONATHAN Hms
ALDER SCHOOL DISTRICT 7.622AC 2.5%
9200 US 42 Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
389.76 389.76 Pd 779.52
Bal
02-00034.000 110 27.140 38,000 220.61 220.61 Chg 6/4/2010 | 110563
38000 CAUV 0 53.76 53.76 Cre 1/27/2010
38,000 16.69 16.69 RIk
BOERGER GARY L & BUNNY V Hms
3880 BOYD RD 27.142A 7239 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 38.27 38.27 Chg
Pen
Int
188.43 188.43 Pd 376.86
Bal
02-00151.002 110 20.000 4,580 151.94 151.94 Chg 6/4/2010 |112147
4,580 CAUV 0 37.02 37.02 Cre 1/27/2010
28,000 11.49 11.49 RIk
BOERGER GARY L & BUNNY V Hms
3880 BOYD RD 1-203C 7759 7063 20.00A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101206 SWEENEY RUN #142 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 16.02 16.02 Chg
Pen
Int
120.45 120.45 Pd 240.90
Bal
02-00034.001 110 32.560 45,580 312.84 312.84 Chg 2/10/2010 | 110576
45580 CAUV 0 76.23 76.23 Cre
45,580 23.66 23.66 RIk
BOERGER RONALD W & LINDA L Hms
15907 ST RT 161 32.559A 7239 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 45.33 45.33 Chg
Pen
Int
258.28 258.28 Pd 516.56

Bal
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02-00294.002 110 41.310 57,850 390.47 390.47 Chg 6/21/2010 | 114187
57850 CAUV 0 95.15 95.15 Cre 1/27/2010
57,850 29.53 29.53 RIk
BONTA LISA Hms
4571 DUNLEARY DRIVE 1-17-B 3245 ETC 41.319A 2.5%
DUBLIN OH 43017 Pen
Int
265.79 265.79 Pd 531.58
Bal
02-00294.004 429 6.000 79,300 2,630.78 2,630.78 Chg 6/21/2010 | 114200
33400 45,900 598.19 598.19 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
BONTA LISA Hms
4571 DUNLEARY DRIVE 1-17-D 3245 ETC 6.00A 2.5%
DUBLIN OH 43017 Pen
Int
2,032.59 2,032.59 Pd 4,065.18
Bal
02-00294.006 500 2.890 14,980 496.96 496.96 Chg 6/21/2010 | 114226
14980 0 121.10 121.10 Cre 1/27/2010
37.59 37.59 RIk
BONTALISAM Hms
4571 DUNLEARY DR 1-17F 3245-5167-7074 2.894A 2.5%
DUBLIN OH 43017 Pen
Int
338.27 338.27 Pd 676.54
Bal
02-00035.000 499 8.000 83,560 2,772.10 2,772.10 Chg 1/22/2010 | 110589
23520 60,040 630.32 630.32 Cre
RIk
BOWERS WALTER E Hms
811 LAKESHORE DRIVE 8.00A 1479 2.5%
WEST WORTHINGTON OH 43235 Pen
Int
2,141.78 2,141.78 Pd 4,283.56
Bal
02-00048.000 110 26.240 36,740 253.46 253.46 Chg 2/5/2010 |110725
36740 CAUV 0 61.77 61.77 Cre
36,740 19.17 19.17 RIk
BRENNAN DIANE C Hms
5440 COPPERMILL PLACE 26.24A 12150 14400 2.5%
DAYTON OH 45429 Pen
Int
172.52 172.52 Pd 345,04
Bal
02-00039.000 510 0.000 30,130 999.56 999.56 Chg 6/3/2010 |110631
7130 23,000 243.58 243.58 Cre 1/28/2010
75.60 75.60 RIk
BUTTERFIELD MICHAEL R & TERI Hms
10374 SR 161 NE LOT13&14&PT5&6 18.55 18.55 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
661.83 661.83 Pd 1,323.66,
Bal
02-00040.000 111 27.850 73,560 1,380.08 1,380.08 Chg 5/27/2010 | 110644
50180 CAUV 23,380 336.31 336.31 Cre 2/5/2010
50,180 104.38 104.38 RIk
CARLJOHNT Hms
22243 RAYMOND RD 27.848A 3685 1479 20.13 20.13 2.5%
RAYMOND OH 43067 Pen
Int
919.26 919.26 Pd 1,838.52
Bal
02-00041.000 110 29.410 6,970 231.23 231.23 Chg 5/27/2010 | 110660
6,970 CAUV 0 56.35 56.35 Cre 2/5/2010
41,170 17.49 17.49 RIk
CARLJOHNT Hms
22243 RAYMOND RD 29.405A 3685 1479 2.5%
RAYMOND OH 43067 Pen
Int
157.39 157.39 Pd 314.78
Bal
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02-00287.001 510 2.000 95,110 3,155.27 3,155.27 Chg 6/21/2010 | 113984
13860 81,250 768.90 768.90 Cre 2/10/2010
238.64 238.64 RIk
CARPENTER DOUG J & ROBERTA M Hms
9720 IAMS RD 1-50B 1470 1479 2.0A 52.28 52.28 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101267 CARY DITCH #200 MAINTENANCE 1.93 1.93 Chg
Pen
Int
2,097.38 2,097.38 Pd 4,194.76
Bal
02-00043.000 419 11.410 146,890 4,873.08 4,873.08 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110686
34250 112,640 1,108.04 1,108.04 Cre 2/9/2010
RIk
CARTER JONES LUMBER CO Hms
601 TALLMADGE ROAD 11.41A 7074 2.5%
KENT OH 44240 Pen
Int
3,765.04 3,765.04 Pd 7,530.08]
Bal
02-00205.000 390 2.370 124,080 4,116.35 4,116.35 Chg 6/4/2010 |112972
13250 110,830 935.97 935.97 Cre 1/27/12010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 1-2 7074 2.367A 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
3,180.38 3,180.38 Pd 6,360.76]
Bal
02-00206.000 300 0.490 2,740 90.90 90.90 Chg 6/4/2010 | 112985
2740 0 20.67 20.67 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 1-3 7074 .490A 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
70.23 70.23 Pd 140.46
Bal
02-00207.000 300 0.000 1,400 46.45 46.45 Chg 6/4/2010 |112998
1400 0 10.57 10.57 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-117 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
35.88 35.88 Pd 71.76
Bal
02-00208.000 400 0.000 2,890 95.88 95.88 Chg 6/4/2010 | 113007
2890 0 21.80 21.80 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-215 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
74.08 74.08 Pd 148.16
Bal
02-00209.000 400 0.000 1,450 48.10 48.10 Chg 6/4/2010 |113010
1450 0 10.93 10.93 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-77532SF 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
37.17 37.17 Pd 74.34
Bal
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02-00210.000 400 0.000 1,450 48.10 48.10 Chg 6/4/2010 |113023
1450 0 10.93 10.93 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-67PT 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
37.17 37.17 Pd 74.34]
Bal
02-00211.000 400 0.000 4,050 134.36 134.36 Chg 6/4/2010 | 113036
4050 0 30.55 30.55 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-313 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
103.81 103.81 Pd 207.62
Bal
02-00212.000 300 0.000 1,930 64.03 64.03 Chg 6/4/2010 |113049
1930 0 14.56 14.56 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-4 11 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
49.47 49.47 Pd 98.94]
Bal
02-00213.000 499 0.000 8,160 270.71 270.71 Chg 6/4/2010 | 113052
2890 5,270 61.56 61.56 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-59 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
209.15 209.15 Pd 418.30!
Bal
02-00214.000 300 0.140 790 26.21 26.21 Chg 6/4/2010 |113065
790 0 5.96 5.96 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 1-4 7074 141A 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
20.25 20.25 Pd 40.50
Bal
02-00263.000 500 0.000 6,820 226.25 226.25 Chg 6/4/2010 | 113599
6820 0 55.13 55.13 Cre 1/27/2010
17.11 17.11 RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-81 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
154.01 154.01 Pd 308.02
Bal
02-00264.000 300 0.000 6,820 226.25 226.25 Chg 6/4/2010 |113609
6820 0 51.44 51.44 Cre 1/27/2010
RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-92 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
174.81 174.81 Pd 349.62
Bal
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02-00265.000 500 0.000 3,180 105.50 105.50 Chg 6/4/2010 |113612
3180 0 25.71 25.71 Cre 1/27/2010
7.98 7.98 RIk
CHAMPAIGN LANDMARK INC Hms
%HERITAGE COOPERATIVE, INC 2-103 2.5%
11177 TOWNSHIP ROAD 133 Pen
PO BOX 68 Int
WEST MANSFIELD OH 43358
71.81 71.81 Pd 143.62
Bal
02-00056.000 510 0.280 29,170 780.59 967.71 967.71 Chg 6/11/2010 | 110796
8680 20,490 235.81 235.81 Cre 2/12/2010
73.19 73.19 RIk 7/16/2009
CHUPP DANIEL E & NAOMI G Hms 7/1/2009
4985 PRICE HILLIARD RD .275A 8836 18.26 18.26 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101227 PERRY PIKE #57 MAINTENANCE 62.24 Chg
Pen
Int
842.83 640.45 640.45 Pd 2,123.73
Bal
02-00381.000 880 0.000 0 Chg 115319
0 0 Cre
RIk
CINCINNATI SMSA LIMITED Hms
PARTNERSHIP PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
P O BOX 97061 Pen
REDMOND WA 98073 Int
Pd
Bal
02-00259.000 510 0.410 35,840 1,188.99 1,188.99 Chg 6/21/2010 | 113560
91 10070 25,770 289.74 289.74 Cre 2/12/2010
89.93 89.93 RIk
COLFLESH JAMES PATRICK & ANITA Hms
LOUISE 1-135 8999 .413A 2.5%
WELLS FARGO Pen
Int
809.32 809.32 Pd 1,618.64
Bal
02-00347.000 880 0.000 37,940 1,258.66 1,258.66 Chg 6/8/2010 |114828
0 37,940 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
COLUMBIA GAS OF OHIO Hms
ATTN: TAX DEPARTMENT PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
200 CIVIC CENTER DR Pen
P O BOX 117 Int
COLUMBUS OH 43216
1,258.66 1,258.66 Pd 2,517.32
Bal
02-00348.000 880 0.000 261,330 8,669.62 8,669.62 Chg 6/16/2010 | 114831
63 0 261,330 Cre 2/9/2010
RIk
COLUMBUS SOUTHERN POWER Hms
COMPANY PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
TAX DEPT Pen
1 RIVERSIDE PLAZA Int
COLUMBUS OH 43215
8,669.62 8,669.62 Pd 17,339.24
Bal
02-00286.000 111 39.640 160,710 3,939.53 3,939.53 Chg 6/14/2010 | 113955
18 66700 CAUV 94,010 960.01 960.01 Cre 2/4/2010
66,700 297.95 297.95 RIk
CONRAD DAVID H & KRISTEN A Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-226 7239 39.639A 45.68 45.68 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 55.55 55.55 Chg
Pen
Int
2,691.44 2,691.44 Pd 5,382.88
Bal
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02-00286.001 110 20.000 6,170 204.69 204.69 Chg 1/27/2010 | 113968
6,170 CAUV 0 49.88 49.88 Cre
28,000 15.48 15.48 RIk
CONRAD DAVID H & KRISTEN A Hms
3650 ROSEDALE PC RD 1-226A 7239 20.001A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 28.03 28.03 Chg
Pen
Int
167.36 167.36 Pd 334.72
Bal
02-00023.002 510 2.630 102,290 3,393.47 3,393.47 Chg 6/18/2010 | 110343
14650 87,640 826.94 826.94 Cre 2/12/2010
256.65 256.65 RIk
CONTE MARY CATHERINE Hms
10360 AMISH PIKE 2.629A 8484 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 2.05 2.05 Chg
Pen
Int
2,311.93 2,311.93 Pd 4,623.86
Bal
02-00030.003 340 2.500 133,700 4,435.50 4,435.50 Chg 6/10/2010 | 110505
74 14560 119,140 1,008.54 1,008.54 Cre 2/12/2010
RIk
COOLEY STANLEY D & LISAF Hms
UNION SAVINGS 2.501A 7059 ETC 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101053 JONES BALLENGER #53 MAINT 4.13 4.13 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101171 JONES BALLENGER #114 MAINT 1.00 1.00 Chg
Pen
Int
3,432.09 3,432.09 Pd 6,864.18
Bal
02-00387.000 860 0.000 0 Chg 115377
0 0 Cre
RIk
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC Hms
TAX DEPT J910 PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 2.5%
500 WATER STREET Pen
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202 Int
Pd
Bal
02-00389.000 840 0.000 5,040 167.20 167.20 Chg 6/7/2010 |115393
5040 0 38.02 38.02 Cre 2/5/2010
RIk
CSX TRANSPORTATION INC Hms
TAX DEPT - J910 PUBLIC UTILITY REAL 2.5%
500 WATER STREET Pen
JACKSONVILLE FL 32202 Int
129.18 129.18 Pd 258.36
Bal
02-00156.010 500 3.400 12,330 409.05 409.05 Chg 6/8/2010 |112309
12330 0 99.68 99.68 Cre 2/8/2010
30.94 30.94 RIk
CURLEY JOSEPH Hms
37540 EAGLE NEST DR 1-117-J 6239 3.23A 2.5%
GRAFTON OH 44044 Pen
Int
160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 4.52 4.52 Chg
Pen
Int
282.95 282.95 Pd 565.90
Bal
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02-00049.000 110 11.320 1,980 65.69 65.69 Chg 6/21/2010 | 110738
1,980 CAUV 0 16.01 16.01 Cre 2/10/2010
15,850 4.97 4.97 RIk
D & E LAND HOLDING CO LLC Hms
8750 LAFAYETTE PC RD 11.324A 7751 7754 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
44.71 44.71 Pd 89.42
Bal
02-00270.000 599 5.270 18,550 615.40 615.40 Chg 6/21/2010 | 113683
17980 570 149.97 149.97 Cre 2/10/2010
46.54 46.54 RIk
D & E LAND HOLDING CO LLC Hms
8750 LAFAYETTE PLAIN CITY RD 5.2823A 1479 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
418.89 418.89 Pd 837.78
Bal
02-00312.004 500 1.120 10,200 338.39 338.39 Chg 6/21/2010 | 114446
10200 0 82.47 82.47 Cre 2/10/2010
25.59 25.59 RIk
D & E LAND HOLDING CO LLC Hms
8750 LAFAYETTE PLAIN CITY 1-119D 7243 1.124A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
230.33 230.33 Pd 460.66!
Bal
02-00054.000 500 0.000 0 Chg 1/28/2010 | 110770
0 0 Cre
RIk
DARBY TWP TRUSTEES Hms
DARBY TWP MADISON CO SPECIALS ONLY 2.5%
M ELAINE WILCOX Pen
P.0.BOX 131 Int
PLAIN CITY OH 43064
160101053 JONES BALLENGER #53 MAINT 3.00 3.00 Chg
Pen
Int
3.00 3.00 Pd 6.00!
Bal
02-00289.000 510 0.280 34,940 1,159.13 1,159.13 Chg 6/14/2010 | 114064
18 8680 26,260 282.46 282.46 Cre 2/4/2010
87.67 87.67 RIk
DAVIS ANGENE N & MATTHEW B Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-142 8836 .275A 21.92 21.92 2.5%
Pen
Int
767.08 767.08 Pd 1,534.16)
Bal
02-00276.000 500 0.360 8,070 267.72 267.72 -439.24| Chg 3/30/2010 | 113874
8070 0 65.24 65.24 107.04| Cre
20.25 20.25 33.22| RIk
DEAN MARY J Hms
3465 GROVE CITY RD 1-159 7751 7754 .364A 2.5%
GROVE CITY OH 43123 18.22 Pen
Int
200.45 -116.75 Pd 200.45
Bal -116.75
02-00277.000 510 0.570 57,380 1,903.58 1,903.58 -476.38| Chg 6/14/2010 | 113887
18 15510 41,870 463.88 463.88 116.08| Cre 2/4/2010
143.97 143.97 36.02| RIk
DEAN MARY J Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-157 7751 7754 .568A 35.99 35.99 9.00]2.5%
Pen
Int
1,259.74 944.46 Pd 2,204.20,
Bal
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02-00248.000 510 0.620 56,800 1,884.34 1,884.34 Chg 6/14/2010 | 113421
18 11330 45,470 459.19 459.19 Cre 2/4/2010
142.52 142.52 RIk
DELEON CHARLES DEREK & DEBORAH Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-217 7059 .624A 35.63 35.63 2.5%
Pen
Int
160101053 JONES BALLENGER #53 MAINT 6.00 6.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101171 JONES BALLENGER #114 MAINT 1.50 1.50 Chg
Pen
Int
1,254.50 1,254.50 Pd 2,509.00
Bal
02-00057.000 510 1.220 52,010 1,725.43 1,725.43 Chg 6/9/2010 | 110806
151 12880 39,130 420.46 420.46 Cre 2/4/2010
130.50 130.50 RIk
DEPEW ROBERT B & EMMA J Hms
COUNTRYWIDE 1.219A 3743 29.14 29.14 2.5%
Pen
Int
1,145.33 1,145.33 Pd 2,290.66
Bal
02-00287.003 510 2.760 88,520 2,936.65 2,936.65 Chg 6/9/2010 |114006
15060 73,460 715.62 715.62 Cre 2/12/2010
222.10 222.10 RIk
DOLPHIN GEORGE W Hms
10080 IAMS RD 1-50D 1470 1479 2.755A 53.98 53.98 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101267 CARY DITCH #200 MAINTENANCE 2.66 2.66 Chg
Pen
Int
1,947.61 1,947.61 Pd 3,895.22,
Bal
02-00073.000 510 0.440 36,000 1,194.30 1,194.30 Chg 6/3/2010 |111083
10310 25,690 291.04 291.04 Cre 1/28/2010
90.33 90.33 RIk
DUTCH CORP AN OHIO CORP Hms
445 S JEFFERSON AVE 441A 7064 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
812.93 812.93 Pd 1,625.86
Bal
02-00046.000 111 162.820 254,100 2,349.45 2,349.45 Chg 6/8/2010 |110709
239150 CAUV 14,950 572.53 572.53 Cre 2/8/2010
239,150 177.69 177.69 RIk
DWC HOLDINGS LTD Hms
MS JUDITH WALKER 162.82A 3245 3876 2.5%
133 PARK ST Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
C160101267 CARY DITCH #200 MAINTENANCE 27.68 27.68 Chg
Pen
Int
1,626.91 1,626.91 Pd 3,253.82
Bal
02-00128.003 510 1.120 94,500 3,135.04 3,135.04 Chg 6/14/2010 | 111805
18 15740 78,760 763.97 763.97 Cre 2/4/2010
237.11 237.11 RIk
ELLIS GEORGE C & JOLENE R Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-146C LOT 6 V&D HUMM 59.15 59.15 2.5%
SUB Il (1.1255A) Pen
Int
2,074.81 2,074.81 Pd 4,149.62
Bal
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02-00063.000 111 25.300 84,870 1,871.07 1,871.07 Chg 6/18/2010 | 110929
46610 CAUV 38,260 H 36,460 455.96 455.96 Cre 2/5/2010
46,610 141.51 141.51 RIk
FARMWALD ALFRED & GRACE C 192.10 192.10 Hms
TRUSTEES 25.2957A 7401 12275 22.87 22.87 2.5%
8547 WOODS WEST AVENUE Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
160101051 BLANCHE RUN #52 MAINT 13.78 13.78 Chg
Pen
Int
1,072.41 1,072.41 Pd 2,144.82,
Bal
02-00064.000 111 104.250 188,670 2,332.53 2,332.53 Chg 5/28/2010 | 110958
157150 CAUV 31,520 568.40 568.40 Cre 1/26/2010
157,150 176.41 176.41 RIk
FARMWALD FARM PARTNERSHIP 19/24 Hms
& ETAL 5/24 104.25A 8636 7753 2.5%
E MYLO & NANCY FARMWALD Pen
5412 SINCLAIR RD Int
COLUMBUS OH 43229
1,587.72 1,587.72 Pd 3,175.44
Bal
02-00175.000 520 2.060 70,090 2,325.24 2,325.24 Chg 6/14/2010 | 112529
13940 56,150 566.63 566.63 Cre 2/4/2010
175.86 175.86 RIk
FARMWALD ROBERT J TRUSTEE Hms
FRANKLIN AMERICAN MTG 1-177 8470-7050 2.063A 2.5%
501 CORPORATE CENTRE DR #400 Pen
FRANKLIN TN 37067 Int
1,582.75 1,582.75 Pd 3,165.50
Bal
02-00246.000 510 0.000 57,370 1,903.25 1,903.25 Chg 6/17/2010 | 113405
15 14700 42,670 463.80 463.80 Cre 2/12/2010
143.95 143.95 RIk
FAUVER LEONARD T & MARY THERESA Hms
CASEY FAUVER 1-87 3 DARBYVIEW EST 35.99 35.99 2.5%
LPS PROPERTY TAX SOLUTION Pen
Int
1,259.51 1,259.51 Pd 2,519.02,
Bal
02-00065.000 110 65.000 19,860 658.86 658.86 Chg 2/3/2010 |110961
19,860 CAUV 0 160.56 160.56 Cre
91,000 49.83 49.83 RIk
FLO FARMS INC Hms
219 E MAIN ST 65.00A 10986 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
160101053 JONES BALLENGER #53 MAINT 40.68 40.68 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101171 JONES BALLENGER #114 MAINT 24.38 24.38 Chg
Pen
Int
513.53 513.53 Pd 1,027.06
Bal
02-00066.000 110 64.130 18,170 602.79 602.79 Chg 2/3/2010 |110974
18,170 CAUV 0 146.89 146.89 Cre
89,780 45.59 45.59 RIk
FLO FARMS INC Hms
219 E MAIN ST 64.125A 7239 12106 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 88.23 88.23 Chg
Pen
Int
498.54 498.54 Pd 997.08
Bal
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02-00067.000 199 150.340 48,100 1,695.72 1,695.72 Chg 2/3/2010 |110987
40,190 CAUV 7,910 388.86 388.86 Cre
210,480 120.69 120.69 RIk
FLO FARMS INC Hms
219 E MAIN ST 150.3359A 15799 8564 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
160101007 JOSE WAMPE #26 MAINT 215.52 215.52 Chg
Pen
Int
1,301.69 1,301.69 Pd 2,603.38
Bal
02-00069.000 110 102.750 143,850 983.97 983.97 Chg 1/28/2010 | 111012
143850 CAUV 0 239.78 239.78 Cre
143,850 74.42 74.42 RIk
FLORENCE MARY KLEIN TRUSTEE Hms
9901 NE 4TH ST NO 21 102.752A 12275 2.5%
BELLEVUE WA 98004 Pen
Int
C160101007 JOSE WAMPE #26 MAINT 2.08 2.08 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101051 BLANCHE RUN #52 MAINT 26.88 26.88 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101053 JONES BALLENGER #53 MAINT 33.00 33.00 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101171 JONES BALLENGER #114 MAINT 19.78 19.78 Chg
Pen
Int
751.51 751.51 Pd 1,503.02
Bal
02-00067.001 510 1.500 22,170 735.49 735.49 Chg 6/10/2010 | 110990
13230 8,940 179.23 179.23 Cre 2/9/2010
55.63 55.63 RIk
FLORENCE NANCY V Hms
1537 ROSEDALE PLAIN CITY 1.5001A 15799 8564 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
C160101007 JOSE WAMPE #26 MAINT 215.10 215.10 Chg
Pen
Int
715.73 715.73 Pd 1,431.46
Bal
02-00312.001 510 1.230 65,350 2,167.99 2,167.99 Chg 6/18/2010 | 114417
12890 52,460 528.31 528.31 Cre 2/12/2010
163.97 163.97 RIk
FORD WILLIAM H Hms
P.0. BOX 132 1-119A 7243 1.2281A 37.57 37.57 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,438.14 1,438.14 Pd 2,876.28
Bal
02-00151.003 111 13.970 142,420 4,238.11 4,238.11 Chg 6/14/2010 | 112150
18 30770 CAUV 111,650 1,032.78 1,032.78 Cre 2/4/2010
30,770 320.53 320.53 RIk
FOUST GINA O Hms
FIRST AMERICA 1-203D 7759 7063 13.978A 71.40 71.40 2.5%
Pen
Int
C160101206 SWEENEY RUN #142 MAINT 3.82 3.82 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 11.19 11.19 Chg
Pen
Int
2,828.41 2,828.41 Pd 5,656.82
Bal
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02-00332.001 110 76.990 107,790 673.45 673.45 Chg 2/5/2010 |114608
107790 CAUV 0 164.11 164.11 Cre
107,790 50.93 50.93 RIk
FOUST HOWARD S Il 1/4 ETAL 3/4 Hms
10190 USRT 42 S 76.994AC 7386 7756 ETC 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
458.41 458.41 Pd 916.82
Bal
02-00332.000 111 14.220 72,110 1,794.10 1,794.10 Chg 6/14/2010 | 114598
18 32510 CAUV 39,600 437.20 437.20 Cre 2/4/2010
32,510 135.69 135.69 Rk
FOUST HOWARD S Il Hms
FIRST AMERICA 14.217AC 7386 7756 ETC 30.23 30.23 2.5%
1 FIRST AMERICAN WAY Pen
WESTLAKE TX 76262 Int
1,190.98 1,190.98 Pd 2,381.96
Bal
02-00139.000 110 11.200 15,680 100.19 100.19 Chg 2/12/2010 | 111986
15680 CAUV 0 24.42 24.42 Cre
15,680 7.58 7.58 RIk
FRAVEL WILLIAM J TRUSTEE ETAL Hms
FRED KILE 1-6 7074 11.200A 2.5%
8075 OLD ST RT 161 Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
68.19 68.19 Pd 136.38
Bal
02-00156.004 510 1.030 72,610 2,408.84 2,408.84 Chg 6/21/2010 | 112257
12640 59,970 587.01 587.01 Cre 2/10/2010
182.18 182.18 RIk
FREDENDALL ROBERT A & PATRICIA A Hms
3980 ROSEDALE PLN CITY RD 1-227D 7239 1.03310 45.52 45.52 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 PARCEL 3 Pen
Int
C160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 1.45 1.45 Chg
Pen
Int
1,595.58 1,595.58 Pd 3,191.16
Bal
02-00156.005 599 1.060 2,690 89.24 89.24 Chg 6/21/2010 | 112260
1110 1,580 21.75 21.75 Cre 2/10/2010
6.75 6.75 RIk
FREDENDALL ROBERT A & PATRICIA A Hms
3980 ROSEDALE PLN CITY RD 1-227E 7239 1.0567A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 PARCEL 3A Pen
Int
C160101067 WORTHINGTON #62 MAINT 1.48 1.48 Chg
Pen
Int
62.22 62.22 Pd 124.44
Bal
02-00294.007 500 1.000 12,600 418.01 418.01 Chg 6/1/2010 | 114239
12600 0 101.87 101.87 Cre 2/12/2010
31.61 31.61 RIk
FREEDOM FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH Hms
9720 SR 161 1-17-G 3245 ETC 1.00A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
284.53 284.53 Pd 569.06
Bal




2009 Auditors Tax List And Treasurers Duplicate of Real Property

As of: 7/27/2010 Page: 20
02 - DARBY TWP - JONATHAN ALDER SD Tax Rate: 66.350 Agr/Res: 0.243687 Ind/Com: 0.227380
Parcel No. BK-PG|Class Acres Lot No. Prior December June Bill
Land Impr Total Delq Delq Tax Tax Tax Tax Amt. Pay Seq
Paid
Current Name/Address CD Yr|Legal Description Adj Adj Adj Bal. Due| Dates |No.
02-00074.000 111 201.210 339,200 3,448.21 3,448.21 Chg 5/26/2010 | 111096
292890 CAUV 46,310 840.28 840.28 Cre 1/29/2010
292,890 260.79 260.79 RIk
FREEMAN NOLA J TRUSTEE ETAL Hms
TRUSTEE 201.21A 8539 ETC 23.47 23.47 2.5%
2623 LOGAN GAP RD Pen
RIPLEY OH 45167 Int
160101206 SWEENEY RUN #142 MAINT 397.51 397.51 Chg
Pen
Int
C160101271 SWEENY RUN EXT 142-A MAINT 161.14 161.14 Chg
Pen
Int
2,882.32 2,882.32 Pd 5,764.64
Bal
02-00076.000 111 42.290 111,480 2,118.22 2,118.22 Chg 1/25/2010 | 111122
70410 CAUV 41,070 H 44,380 516.18 516.18 Cre
70,410 160.20 160.20 RIk
MIRIAM NOLAND & GERALD & STEVE 192.10 192.10 Hms
FREY & PAULINE JACOBS & LINDA 42.29A 3742 27.84 27.84 2.5%
MILLER & FRED & PHILIP ETAL Pen
%PHILIP FREY Int
8940 SR 161 NE
PLAIN CITY OH 43064
1,221.90 1,221.90 Pd 2,443.80
Bal
02-00077.001 510 1.220 58,430 1,938.42 1,938.42 Chg 6/2/2010 |111148
12880 45,550 472.37 472.37 Cre 1/22/2010
146.61 146.61 RIk
FREY MARVIN D & LENA F Hms
10760 LAFAYETTE PC RD 1.2213A 12014 7752 36.48 36.48 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,282.96 1,282.96 Pd 2,565.92,
Bal
02-00078.000 510 1.570 98,890 3,280.68 3,280.68 Chg 6/21/2010 | 111151
12600 86,290 799.46 799.46 Cre 2/12/2010
248.12 248.12 RIk
FRIESEN CORNELIUS R Hms
10030 SMITH CALHOUN RD NE 1.572A 3743 41.03 41.03 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
2,192.07 2,192.07 Pd 4,384.14
Bal
02-00084.001 500 1.000 3,020 100.19 100.19 Chg 6/21/2010 | 111232
3020 0 24.42 24.42 Cre 2/12/2010
7.58 7.58 RIk
FRIESEN CORNELIUS R & IDA Hms
10030 SMITH CALHOUN 1.00A 3743 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
68.19 68.19 Pd 136.38
Bal
02-00150.001 100 5.670 1,200 39.81 39.81 Chg 1/26/2010 | 112118
1,200 CAUV 0 9.70 9.70 Cre
7,940 3.01 3.01 RIk
FRIESEN KLAAS R TRSTE 1/2 & RACHEL Hms
A TRSTE 1/2 1-54B 13150-14400 5.67A 2.5%
9280 IAMS ROAD Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
27.10 27.10 Pd 54.20
Bal
02-00079.000 510 2.000 44,640 1,480.93 1,480.93 Chg 1/26/2010 | 111164
13860 30,780 360.88 360.88 Cre
112.01 112.01 RIk
FRIESEN KLAAS R TRUSTEE 1/2 AND Hms
RACHEL A TRUSTEE 1/2 2.00A 13150 14400 26.68 26.68 2.5%
9280 IAMS RD Pen
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Int
981.36 981.36 Pd 1,962.72
Bal
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02-00135.000 500 5.340 14,460 479.71 479.71 Chg 6/21/2010 | 111931
14460 0 116.90 116.90 Cre 2/3/2010
36.28 36.28 RIk
GABEL ALBERT A & LUCILE A TRUSTEES Hms
7190 COFFMAN RD 1-5 7074 5.34A 2.5%
DUBLIN OH 43017 Pen
Int
326.53 326.53 Pd 653.06
Bal
02-00131.000 111 127.120 241,550 2,864.00 2,864.00 Chg 6/21/2010 | 111876
189170 CAUV 52,380 697.92 697.92 Cre 1/22/2010
189,170 216.61 216.61 RIk
GALLI ANACLETO & GALLI ROBERT J & Hms
GALLI MARK ANTHONY 1-96 3240 7823 127.1151A 29.69 29.69 2.5%
3600 DELAMARE AVE Pen
COLUMBUS OH 43220 Int
1,919.78 1,919.78 Pd 3,839.56
Bal
02-00329.000 510 2.940 68,870 2,284.76 2,284.76 Chg 6/9/2010 | 114556
15040 53,830 H 58,430 556.76 556.76 Cre 2/10/2010
172.80 172.80 RIk
GARBER ROBERT W & GERARDA S 192.10 192.10 Hms
9820 US RT 161 3460 ETC 1-14A 2.937A 36.65 36.65 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 Pen
Int
1,326.45 1,326.45 Pd 2,652.90,
Bal
02-00273.000 FORE 499 0.680 10,480 2,200.66 347.67 347.67 Chg 6/30/2010 | 113832
3610 6,870 79.05 79.05 Cre
RIk
GAUL CHARLES F & CAROL M Hms
PO BOX 369 1-154 7758 7830 0.687A 2.5%
PLAIN CITY OH 43064 26.86 28.20 Pen
